The best paint jobs start with
 Scotch® Painter’s Tape.
2
3
We are excited to introduce an updated
line of Scotch® Painter’s Tapes!
The best painters know that every job is unique, but they all start the
same way: with the right preparation. Prepping with a painter’s tape

Counter Spinners
Mixed Floor
Display
Single Case Displays
Floor Displays
19
Contact your shopper marketer
for ordering information.
20
Catalog No. Name Consumer UPC Shipper UPC
Rolls/
Unit
Units/
Shipper
ScotchBlue™ Ultra Sharp Lines Multi-Surface Painter’s Tape
2098-36CC-XS ScotchBlue™ Ultra Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 45 yd (36mm x 41,1m) 000-76308-72658-4 500-76308-72658-9 1 8
ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Multi-Surface Painter’s Tape
2093-24NC ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-32030-4 500-51141-32585-4 1 36
2093-36NC ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-32032-8 500-51141-32584-7 1 24
2093-48NC ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-32034-2 500-51141-32586-1 1 18
2093-24EC ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-32030-4 000-51141-92580-6 1 24
2093-36EC ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-32032-8 000-51141-92581-3 1 16
2093-48EC ScotchBlue™ Sharp Lines Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-32034-2 000-51141-92582-0 1 12
ScotchBlue™ Original Multi-Surface Painter’s Tape
2090-18NC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.70 in x 60 yd (18mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03680-4 000-51115-11665-0 1 48
2090-24NC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03681-1 000-51141-33128-7 1 36
2090-36NC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03682-8 000-51141-33129-4 1 24
2090-48NC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03683-5 000-51141-33130-0 1 18
2090-72NC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 2.83 in x 60 yd (72mm x 54,8m) 000-21200-98031-2 000-21200-46985-5 1 12
2090-24AP ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03681-1 500-51115-03681-6 1 36
2090-36AP ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03682-8 500-51115-03682-3 1 24
2090-48MP ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03683-5 500-51115-09127-3 1 24
2090-18EC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.70 in x 60 yd (18mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03680-4 006-38060-27370-8 1 32
2090-24EC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03681-1 000-76308-90626-9 1 24
2090-36EC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03682-8 000-51125-00413-8 1 16
2090-48EC ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03683-5 500-76308-90635-6 1 12
2090-24GP ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03681-1 000-51115-12016-9 1 12
2090-36GP ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-03682-8 000-51115-12044-2 1 8
2090-24AP9 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-09171-1 500-51115-09171-6 9 4
2090-36AP3 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-76308-92804-9 500-76308-92804-4 3 8
2090-36AP6 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-09221-3 500-51115-09221-8 6 4
2090-48TP6 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51115-09168-1 500-51115-09168-6 6 4
2090-24EC3 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-76308-91144-7 500-76308-91144-2 3 8
2090-24EP6 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-31887-5 000-51141-33139-3 6 4
2090-36EP4 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-31883-7 000-51141-33140-9 4 4
2090-48EP3 ScotchBlue™ Original Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51141-31888-2 000-51141-33141-6 3 4
ScotchBlue™ Painter’s Tape Applicator
TA3-SB ScotchBlue™ Painter’s Tape Applicator, English-only packaging 006-38060-26224-5 506-38060-26224-0 1 6
TA3-SB-ESF ScotchBlue™ Painter’s Tape Applicator, English, Spanish, French packaging 006-38060-26237-5 506-38060-26237-0 1 6
ScotchBlue™ Tape + Plastic
PTD2093EL-24-S ScotchBlue™ Tape + Plastic with Dispenser 000-51141-93749-6 000-51141-99419-2 1 6
PT2093EL-24 ScotchBlue™ Tape + Plastic Refill 000-51141-34065-4 500-51141-34065-9 1 6
PTD2093EL-48-S ScotchBlue™ Tape + Plastic with Dispenser 000-51141-34064-7 500-51141-34064-2 1 6
PT2093EL-48 ScotchBlue™ Tape + Plastic Refill 000-51141-34067-8 500-51141-34067-3 1 6
Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape
2080-24NC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-79748-2 000-51141-31854-7 1 36
2080-36NC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-79749-9 000-51141-31855-4 1 24
2080-48NC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-79750-5 000-51141-31856-1 1 18
2080-18EC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 0.70 in x 60 yd (18mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-80988-8 000-51141-59904-5 1 32
2080-24EC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 0.94 in x 60 yd (24mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-79748-2 000-51141-92576-9 1 24
2080-36EC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 60 yd (36mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-79749-9 000-51141-92577-6 1 16
2080-48EC Scotch® Delicate Surface Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 60 yd (48mm x 54,8m) 000-51131-79750-5 000-51141-92578-3 1 12
Scotch® Exterior Surface Painter’s Tape
2097-36EC-XS Scotch® Exterior Surface Painter’s Tape, 1.41 in x 45 yd (36mm x 41,1m) 000-51141-36200-7 000-51141-36202-1 1 16
2097-48EC-XS Scotch® Exterior Surface Painter’s Tape, 1.88 in x 45 yd (48mm x 41,1m) 000-51141-36197-0 000-51141-36199-4 1 12
Ordering Information
21
Catalog No.Catalog No. NameName Consumer UPCConsumer UPC Shipper UPCShipper UPC
Rolls/ Rolls/
UnitUnit
Units/ Units/
ShipperShipper
Scotch® Rough Surface Painter’s Tape
2060-18AP Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 0.70 in x 60.1 yd (18mm x 55m) 000-21200-71131-2 500-21200-71131-7 1 48
2060-24AP Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 0.94 in x 60.1 yd (24mm x 55m) 000-21200-71132-9 500-21200-71132-4 1 36
2060-36AP Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 1.41 in x 60.1 yd (36mm x 55m) 000-21200-71133-6 500-21200-71133-1 1 24
2060-48MP Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 1.88 in x 60.1 yd (48mm x 55m) 000-21200-71134-3 500-21200-71134-8 1 24
2060-18AR-BK Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 0.70 in x 60.1 yd (18mm x 55m), BULK
000-21200-72065-9 500-21200-72065-4 1 48
Each stack of tape is held together with clear film.
Rolls not intended to be sold individually. No UPC on primary.
2060-24AR-BK Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 0.94 in x 60.1 yd (24mm x 55m), BULK
000-21200-72066-6 500-21200-72066-1 1 36
Each stack of tape is held together with clear film.
Rolls not intended to be sold individually. No UPC on primary.
2060-36AR-BK Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 1.41 in x 60.1 yd (36mm x 55m), BULK
000-21200-72067-3 500-21200-72067-8 1 24
Each stack of tape is held together with clear film.
Rolls not intended to be sold individually. No UPC on primary.
2060-48TR-BK Scotch® Rough Surface Painter's Tape, 1.88 in x 60.1 yd (48mm x 55m), BULK
000-21200-72068-0 500-21200-72068-5 1 24
Each stack of tape is held together with clear film.
Rolls not intended to be sold individually. No UPC on primary.
Scotch® Heavy Duty Masking Tape